12622 8 INIOOD PLACE, HAPLE'OOA,
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12622 8 Inwood Pl., Mplwd. S445966- 43900 1

12622 8 Inwood P1l., Mplwd. $44,900 1-
Bet:Maplewood Ave. & Woodland Rd.
- Lot 50x100 Lot 167 P1 3

' :.Col=-stucco, comp. rf, all scrs/ss, 220 VS

lst=-3-1r w/fp, dr, large kit. w/brk, area, lav, open p.
2nd-3-3 bedrms, bath w/s.o.t.

3rd-1-1 bedrm, storage attic, closed stairs, attic fan
Full bsmt-pan. rec. rm. w/w-w carpet, laund, out ent,
lav, copper w. p.

.Steam:0il, 550 gal. tank

No garage, paved drive

L-5.9 B-15.6 '74 Rate 6.54 Taxes $1406.10. Poss.60 days
or arranged. Completely renovated home in lovely con=-
dition, cyclone fenced yard. New wiring & new plumbing.
Kitchen w/plate range wall oven. {dishwasher not work-
ing) Because of dogs, please try to call for appts.

: Jefferson GS, Mplwd. Jr, C olumbia High, St. Joseph's
or OQur Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus-31. Mplwd. RR Sta.
Subject to errors and omissions.
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~ Conv.8 Inwood Pl., Mplwd. 7-1-O-lav 4 brs. $4§,900



ggx% #7177--11/14/74 House in move in condition. Key w/D.&H
ow,
#7196--1/8/7/ Price reduction to $43,900.Anxious for quick
sale, New built in dishwasher, :
#7203--1/23/75 Under contract by Degnan-Mlbrn. ‘
#7221--3/10/75 Sale by Degnan-Mlbrn, fell thru,
Now expired.

RED 7/75 Selling price $40,000






